
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/03/2024
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Boys Varsity - Small Schools
                                      

  1.    45  Grafton                           (19:05.6  95:27.9 1:10.2)
================================================
  1      3  Jackson Urbain          11   18:22.8
  2      6  Alex Bergmann           9    18:55.9
  3     10  Tyler Swenson           12   19:15.5
  4     12  Aidan Matthews          11   19:20.7
  5     14  Luke Hanson             11   19:33.0
  6   ( 15) Asher Kagamba           9    19:33.4
  7   ( 18) Zach Swenson            10   19:44.1

  2.    50  Whitnall                          (19:10.9  95:54.4 1:15.7)
================================================
  1      4  Isaac Fiedler           11   18:34.2
  2      5  Brady Goeb              10   18:53.8
  3      9  Henry Gapinski          11   19:10.5
  4     13  Wylie Stenzel           9    19:26.0
  5     19  Isaiah Zavala           9    19:49.9
  6   ( 30) Quinn Manthe            10   20:25.4
  7   ( 34) Jacob Stasiewicz        11   20:44.0

  3.    71  Dodgeland                         (19:09.9  95:49.4 3:33.4)
================================================
  1      1  Nolan Wieneke           12   17:41.1
  2      2  Karson Marquardt        12   17:55.8
  3      7  Colton Pickart          12   19:01.8
  4     22  Calvin Schaalma         10   19:56.2
  5     39  London Rennhack         9    21:14.5
  6   ( 43) Jaxon Sikora            9    21:25.9
  7   ( 51) Kaleb Cousineau         11   24:42.9

  4.   135  Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah         (20:28.3  102:21.4 3:24.0)
================================================
  1      8  Tate Southworth         12   19:05.1
  2     21  Ethan Fromm             11   19:52.4
  3     28  Dakota Koehler          11   20:21.5
  4     32  Ryder Schwaller         10   20:33.3
  5     46  Brayden Smith           9    22:29.1
  6   ( 47) Ben Auch                12   22:49.7

  5.   138  Horicon                           (20:24.6  102:02.7 1:56.6)
================================================
  1     11  Jay Graven              11   19:19.2
  2     25  Bryce Twardokus         12   20:13.2
  3     26  Felix Rodriguez         9    20:14.5
  4     36  Logan Crago             9    21:00.0
  5     40  Joey Hintz              9    21:15.8
  6   ( 45) Cole Berggren           11   22:02.3
  7   ( 60) Parker Muche            9    28:10.6

  6.   143  Living Word Lutheran              (20:25.8  102:08.8 1:38.9)
================================================
  1     16  Dominick Wilder         11   19:41.0
  2     24  Jakob Toerpe            11   20:03.8
  3     29  Nathan Herman           11   20:24.3
  4     33  Noah Hommel             12   20:39.8
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  5     41  Jack Vravick            12   21:19.9
  6   ( 42) Zeke Smedal             11   21:22.8
  7   ( 44) Jacob Webster           11   21:54.1

  7.   189  Winnebago Lutheran Academy        (22:18.9  111:34.2 5:54.8)
================================================
  1     17  Kaden Ryan              9    19:43.1
  2     31  Levi Schwartz           9    20:32.1
  3     38  Will Bublitz            9    21:10.7
  4     50  Colten Boelk            11   24:30.4
  5     53  Jacob Krueger           11   25:37.9
  6   ( 55) Will Kohlman            10   26:03.2

  8.   193  Dominican                         (22:47.8  113:58.6 7:08.6)
================================================
  1     20  Fabian Wakanabo         11   19:51.1
  2     27  Camren Smith            10   20:21.4
  3     35  Xavier Parlier          10   20:44.2
  4     54  Israel Stensberg        10   26:02.2
  5     57  Wesley Wiseman          10   26:59.7
  6   ( 59) Sam Gayle               9    28:09.7

  9.   209  Lomira                            (22:31.6  112:37.6 5:36.2)
================================================
  1     23  Dawson Doyle            12   20:00.9
  2     37  Charlie Cole            10   21:09.4
  3     48  Myles Verhunce          12   22:54.8
  4     49  Matthew Freitag         11   22:55.4
  5     52  Ryan Schwartz           12   25:37.1
  6   ( 56) Hudson Zedler           11   26:59.4
  7   ( 58) Ty Wolf                 12   27:02.1
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Nolan Wieneke 12 Dodgeland 17:41.1 5:42
2 2 Karson Marquardt 12 Dodgeland 17:55.8 5:47
3 3 Jackson Urbain 11 Grafton 18:22.8 5:55
4 4 Isaac Fiedler 11 Whitnall 18:34.2 5:59
5 5 Brady Goeb 10 Whitnall 18:53.8 6:05
6 6 Alex Bergmann 9 Grafton 18:55.9 6:06
7 7 Colton Pickart 12 Dodgeland 19:01.8 6:08
8 8 Tate Southworth 12 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 19:05.1 6:09
9 9 Henry Gapinski 11 Whitnall 19:10.5 6:11

10 10 Tyler Swenson 12 Grafton 19:15.5 6:12
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11 11 Jay Graven 11 Horicon 19:19.2 6:14
12 12 Aidan Matthews 11 Grafton 19:20.7 6:14
13 13 Wylie Stenzel 9 Whitnall 19:26.0 6:16
14 14 Luke Hanson 11 Grafton 19:33.0 6:18
15 15 Asher Kagamba 9 Grafton 19:33.4 6:18
16 16 Dominick Wilder 11 Living Word Lutheran 19:41.0 6:21
17 17 Kaden Ryan 9 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 19:43.1 6:21
18 18 Zach Swenson 10 Grafton 19:44.1 6:22
19 19 Isaiah Zavala 9 Whitnall 19:49.9 6:23
20 20 Fabian Wakanabo 11 Dominican 19:51.1 6:24
21 21 Ethan Fromm 11 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 19:52.4 6:24
22 22 Calvin Schaalma 10 Dodgeland 19:56.2 6:26
23 23 Dawson Doyle 12 Lomira 20:00.9 6:27
24 24 Jakob Toerpe 11 Living Word Lutheran 20:03.8 6:28
25 25 Bryce Twardokus 12 Horicon 20:13.2 6:31
26 26 Felix Rodriguez 9 Horicon 20:14.5 6:31
27 Matthew Eippert 10 Grafton 20:19.0 6:33
28 27 Camren Smith 10 Dominican 20:21.4 6:34
29 28 Dakota Koehler 11 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 20:21.5 6:34
30 29 Nathan Herman 11 Living Word Lutheran 20:24.3 6:35
31 30 Quinn Manthe 10 Whitnall 20:25.4 6:35
32 31 Levi Schwartz 9 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 20:32.1 6:37
33 32 Ryder Schwaller 10 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 20:33.3 6:37
34 33 Noah Hommel 12 Living Word Lutheran 20:39.8 6:40
35 34 Jacob Stasiewicz 11 Whitnall 20:44.0 6:41
36 35 Xavier Parlier 10 Dominican 20:44.2 6:41
37 36 Logan Crago 9 Horicon 21:00.0 6:46
38 37 Charlie Cole 10 Lomira 21:09.4 6:49
39 38 Will Bublitz 9 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 21:10.7 6:49
40 39 London Rennhack 9 Dodgeland 21:14.5 6:51
41 40 Joey Hintz 9 Horicon 21:15.8 6:51
42 41 Jack Vravick 12 Living Word Lutheran 21:19.9 6:52
43 42 Zeke Smedal 11 Living Word Lutheran 21:22.8 6:53
44 43 Jaxon Sikora 9 Dodgeland 21:25.9 6:54
45 44 Jacob Webster 11 Living Word Lutheran 21:54.1 7:03
46 45 Cole Berggren 11 Horicon 22:02.3 7:06
47 Robert Held 12 Mayville 22:02.7 7:06
48 Kian Vogl 12 Living Word Lutheran 22:09.4 7:08
49 Mac Livingston 10 Mayville 22:18.5 7:11
50 46 Brayden Smith 9 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 22:29.1 7:15
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Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Boys Varsity - Small Schools

6
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace

51 47 Ben Auch 12 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 22:49.7 7:21
52 48 Myles Verhunce 12 Lomira 22:54.8 7:23
53 49 Matthew Freitag 11 Lomira 22:55.4 7:23
54 Alex Richter 9 Mayville 24:30.2 7:54
55 50 Colten Boelk 11 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 24:30.4 7:54
56 51 Kaleb Cousineau 11 Dodgeland 24:42.9 7:58
57 Michael Lueptow 9 Dodgeland 24:46.4 7:59
58 52 Ryan Schwartz 12 Lomira 25:37.1 8:15
59 53 Jacob Krueger 11 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 25:37.9 8:15
60 54 Israel Stensberg 10 Dominican 26:02.2 8:23
61 55 Will Kohlman 10 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 26:03.2 8:24
62 56 Hudson Zedler 11 Lomira 26:59.4 8:42
63 57 Wesley Wiseman 10 Dominican 26:59.7 8:42
64 58 Ty Wolf 12 Lomira 27:02.1 8:43
65 59 Sam Gayle 9 Dominican 28:09.7 9:04
66 60 Parker Muche 9 Horicon 28:10.6 9:05
67 Lachlan Worthington 9 Mayville 28:35.1 9:13

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

10/3/24, 5:57 PM Terry Krall Invite

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 4/4


